Port Broadcasting, LLC*
Log

Dates: 7/1/23-9/30/23
Include MAB / MAINE ASSOC. OF BROADCASTERS, PSA.

Log Date
Station: WWSF-AM/FM
Customer: MAB / MAINE ASSOC. OF BROADCASTERS
7/1/23

7/1/23
7/1/23
7/2/23
7/2/23
7/2/23
7/3/23
7/3/23
7/3/23
7/3/23
7/4/23
7/4/23
7/4/23
7/5/23
7/5/23
7/5/23
7/6/23
7/6/23
7/6/23
7/7/23
7/7/23
7/7/23
7/8/23
7/8/23
7/8/23
7/9/23
7/9/23
7/9/23
7/10/23
7/10/23
7/10/23
7/10/23
7/11/23
7/11/23
7/11/23
7/12/23
7/12/23
7/12/23
7/13/23
7/13/23
7/13/23
7/14/23
7/14/23
7/14/23
7/15/23

Printed: 10/5/23 12:14

Log Time

12:48:30
13:47:30
16:48:00
09:47:00
15:47:30
17:47:00
06:47:00
09:47:30
15:47:00
18:48:00
06:47:00
12:48:00
15:47:30
07:48:00
08:47:30
10:48:00
08:47:00
13:47:30
15:47:30
06:47:30
07:47:00
13:47:30
10:47:30
13:48:00
15:48:30
13:47:30
17:47:00
19:47:00
07:47:30
09:47:30
12:47:30
16:47:00
07:48:00
08:48:00
13:48:00
06:48:00
11:48:00
13:47:00
07:48:00
11:47:00
15:48:00
06:47:30
13:48:00
15:47:30
09:47:30

Copy

TRADE DEVELOPMENT
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
Maine CDC-covid booster
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

TRADE DEVELOPMENT
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

01:00
00:30
01:00
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00

Length
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Port Broadcasting, LLC*

Log

7/15/23
7/15/23
7/16/23
7/16/23
7/16/23
7/17/23
7/17/23
7/17/23
7/17/23
7/18/23
7/18/23
7/18/23
7/19/23
7/19/23
7/19/23
7/20/23
7/20/23
7/20/23
7/21/23
7/21/23
7/21/23
7/22/23
7/22/23
7/22/23
7/23/23
7/23/23
7/23/23
7/24/23
7/24/23
7/24/23
7/24/23
7/25/23
7/25/23
7/25/23
7/26/23
7/26/23
7/26/23
7/27/23
7/28/23
7/28/23
7/28/23
7/28/23
7/28/23
7/29/23
7/29/23
7/29/23
7/29/23
7/29/23
7/29/23

Printed: 10/5/23 12:14

Log Date

Log Time
13:47:30
16:47:30
09:47:00
10:48:00
11:48:00
12:47:30
16:47:00
17:48:00
18:48:00
07:47:30
08:48:00
12:47:00
07:48:30
08:48:30
09:47:30
06:48:00
10:47:30
11:47:30
06:47:00
10:47:30
19:47:00
09:48:00
15:47:30
18:47:30
10:47:00
12:47:30
13:48:00
10:46:30
12:17:00
14:47:00
18:46:30
12:17:00
16:17:30
18:17:00
09:46:30
10:46:30
13:18:00
21:46:00
11:17:00
15:47:00
18:18:00
21:46:00
22:46:30
05:16:00
05:17:30
06:17:30
08:15:00
13:47:30
14:47:00

Copy
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor

I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor

00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30

Length
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Port Broadcasting, LLC*

Log

7/30/23
7/30/23
7/30/23
7/30/23
7/30/23
7/31/23
7/31/23
7/31/23
7/31/23
8/1/23
8/1/23
8/1/23
8/2/23
8/2/23
8/2/23
8/3/23
8/4/23
8/4/23
8/4/23
8/4/23
8/4/23
8/5/23
8/5/23
8/5/23
8/5/23
8/5/23
8/5/23
8/5/23
8/6/23
8/6/23
8/6/23
8/6/23
8/6/23
8/6/23
8/6/23
8/7/23
8/7/23
8/7/23
8/7/23
8/7/23
8/8/23
8/8/23
8/8/23
8/9/23
8/9/23
8/9/23
8/10/23
8/10/23
8/11/23

Printed: 10/5/23 12:14

Log Date

Log Time
09:45:30
14:48:00
15:47:30
20:57:00
21:14:30
08:17:00
11:17:30
15:46:30
22:46:00
07:35:00
08:17:00
18:46:30
06:17:00
07:35:30
21:46:00
13:17:30
11:47:00
14:18:00
16:47:00
17:46:30
18:46:30
05:15:30
06:16:30
08:15:30
09:16:30
09:45:00
16:17:30
16:48:00
09:46:30
10:46:00
19:57:00
20:20:00
20:58:30
21:14:00
22:47:00
10:18:00
11:18:00
12:46:30
16:46:00
19:47:30
06:35:30
08:17:30
10:17:30
06:36:00
10:47:00
15:46:30
06:18:00
14:17:30
13:46:30

Copy
I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

Maine CDC-covid booster
Maine CDC-covid booster

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor

Maine CDC-covid booster
I WILL
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor

Maine CDC-covid booster
Maine CDC-covid booster
I WILL

I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
Maine CDC-covid booster
Maine CDC-covid booster
I WILL

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor

Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor

I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30

Length
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Port Broadcasting, LLC*

Log

8/11/23
8/11/23
8/12/23
8/12/23
8/12/23
8/12/23
8/12/23
8/12/23
8/13/23
8/13/23
8/13/23
8/13/23
8/13/23
8/13/23
8/13/23
8/13/23
8/14/23
8/14/23
8/14/23
8/14/23
8/14/23
8/14/23
8/15/23
8/15/23
8/15/23
8/16/23
8/16/23
8/16/23
8/17/23
8/17/23
8/17/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/19/23
8/19/23
8/19/23
8/19/23
8/19/23
8/19/23
8/19/23
8/20/23
8/20/23
8/20/23
8/20/23
8/20/23
8/20/23
8/20/23
8/20/23

Printed: 10/5/23 12:14

Log Date

Log Time
18:17:00
18:46:30
05:15:30
05:17:30
08:45:30
16:17:30
16:48:00
17:47:00
10:45:30
11:16:30
11:46:00
12:17:30
19:58:00
20:21:30
20:55:30
21:14:30
06:18:30
08:17:00
14:47:00
15:46:30
20:46:00
21:47:00
09:17:30
13:46:30
18:17:00
07:35:30
12:47:00
15:46:30
08:17:30
18:17:00
18:46:30
06:17:00
12:46:30
13:47:30
05:15:00
05:17:30
07:16:30
07:45:30
08:16:30
15:48:00
16:47:30
10:16:30
10:45:00
10:46:00
11:16:00
14:17:00
17:47:30
19:20:30
19:56:30

Copy
Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

Maine CDC-covid booster
Maine CDC-covid booster
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
Maine CDC-covid booster
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
Maine CDC-covid booster
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

Maine CDC-covid booster
Maine CDC-covid booster
Maine CDC-covid booster
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

I WILL

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30

Length
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Port Broadcasting, LLC*

Log

8/20/23
8/20/23
8/21/23
8/21/23
8/21/23
8/21/23
8/21/23
8/21/23
8/21/23
8/21/23
8/22/23
8/22/23
8/22/23
8/23/23
8/23/23
8/23/23
8/24/23
8/24/23
8/24/23
8/25/23
8/25/23
8/25/23
8/26/23
8/26/23
8/26/23
8/26/23
8/26/23
8/26/23
8/26/23
8/26/23
8/26/23
8/27/23
8/27/23
8/27/23
8/27/23
8/27/23
8/27/23
8/27/23
8/27/23
8/27/23
8/27/23
8/27/23
8/28/23
8/28/23
8/28/23
8/28/23
8/28/23
8/28/23
8/28/23

Printed: 10/5/23 12:14

Log Date

Log Time
20:21:30
20:58:00
08:17:30
09:17:30
11:46:00
19:46:00
20:17:30
20:46:30
21:17:30
21:46:30
15:47:00
17:47:00
20:46:00
08:17:30
16:47:30
20:46:30
06:18:00
12:18:00
15:17:30
06:18:00
09:18:00
14:47:30
05:17:00
06:16:30
07:15:00
08:16:00
09:16:00
09:45:30
09:46:30
11:47:00
20:47:00
10:16:00
13:17:30
16:47:30
19:21:00
19:56:00
19:57:00
19:58:30
20:20:30
20:56:30
20:58:30
21:29:00
10:46:30
13:46:30
14:46:30
16:46:30
19:17:30
20:17:00
20:46:30

Copy
Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
Maine CDC-covid booster
Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

Maine CDC-covid booster
Maine CDC-covid booster
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
Maine CDC-covid booster
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
Maine CDC-covid booster
Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30

Length
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Port Broadcasting, LLC*

Log

8/28/23
8/29/23
8/29/23
8/29/23
8/30/23
8/30/23
8/30/23
8/31/23
8/31/23
8/31/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/2/23
9/2/23
9/2/23
9/2/23
9/2/23
9/2/23
9/3/23
9/3/23
9/3/23
9/3/23
9/3/23
9/3/23
9/3/23
9/3/23
9/4/23
9/4/23
9/4/23
9/4/23
9/4/23
9/5/23
9/5/23
9/5/23
9/6/23
9/6/23
9/6/23
9/7/23
9/7/23
9/7/23
9/8/23
9/8/23
9/8/23
9/9/23
9/9/23
9/9/23
9/9/23
9/9/23

Printed: 10/5/23 12:14

Log Date

Log Time
20:47:30
09:46:30
10:47:00
15:47:00
09:46:00
18:46:30
20:46:00
10:46:00
11:46:30
13:17:00
07:35:00
10:46:00
22:46:30
07:15:30
08:45:30
09:45:30
12:47:30
14:17:00
20:47:00
11:16:30
11:45:30
14:47:00
18:47:00
19:21:00
20:56:00
20:57:00
21:44:30
11:46:30
12:46:00
13:46:00
17:46:00
19:47:30
10:46:30
12:46:30
18:47:00
06:35:00
12:47:00
15:46:30
09:46:00
13:46:30
18:17:30
07:18:30
16:17:00
17:17:30
05:15:00
07:16:30
08:15:30
08:46:30
09:15:30

Copy
Maine CDC-covid booster

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
Maine CDC-covid booster
Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
Maine CDC-covid booster
Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30

Length
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Port Broadcasting, LLC*

Log

9/9/23

9/9/23

9/10/23
9/10/23
9/10/23
9/10/23
9/10/23
9/10/23
9/10/23
9/11/23
9/11/23
9/11/23
9/11/23
9/11/23
9/11/23
9/12/23
9/12/23
9/12/23
9/13/23
9/13/23
9/13/23
9/14/23
9/14/23
9/14/23
9/15/23
9/15/23
9/15/23
9/16/23
9/16/23
9/16/23
9/16/23
9/16/23
9/16/23
9/17/23
9/17/23
9/17/23
9/17/23
9/17/23
9/17/23
9/18/23
9/18/23
9/18/23
9/18/23
9/18/23
9/18/23
9/19/23
9/19/23
9/19/23
9/20/23

Printed: 10/5/23 12:14

Log Date

Log Time
09:45:00
14:17:30
10:16:00
14:48:00
16:17:30
17:47:30
20:57:00
20:58:00
21:14:30
07:17:00
14:46:30
16:17:30
16:46:00
19:46:30
20:47:00
12:46:30
17:46:30
18:46:00
07:17:30
11:47:00
12:46:30
08:18:00
12:47:00
18:17:30
06:35:00
09:18:00
11:46:00
07:15:30
07:46:30
09:16:30
16:48:00
20:48:00
22:47:00
09:46:30
11:46:00
19:21:00
19:57:00
19:58:30
22:48:00
06:36:00
10:47:00
12:18:00
19:47:30
20:47:00
21:46:00
06:17:00
20:46:00
21:46:30
09:47:00

Copy
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

Maine CDC-covid booster
Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30

Length
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Port Broadcasting, LLC*

Log

9/20/23
9/20/23
9/21/23
9/21/23
9/21/23
9/22/23
9/22/23
9/22/23
9/23/23
9/23/23
9/23/23
9/23/23
9/23/23
9/24/23
9/24/23
9/24/23
9/24/23
9/24/23
9/24/23
9/25/23
9/25/23
9/25/23
9/25/23
9/25/23
9/26/23
9/26/23
9/26/23
9/27/23
9/27/23
9/27/23
9/28/23
9/28/23
9/28/23
9/29/23
9/29/23
9/29/23
9/30/23
9/30/23
9/30/23
9/30/23

Customer: PSA
7/26/23

7/26/23
7/26/23
7/26/23
7/26/23
7/26/23
7/26/23
7/27/23

Printed: 10/5/23 12:14

Log Date

Log Time
12:47:00
22:47:00
06:35:30
08:17:30
11:18:00
09:31:00
14:47:30
21:46:30
06:17:00
07:16:30
08:15:00
10:17:30
16:47:00
15:47:30
16:48:30
20:21:30
20:56:00
20:58:00
21:14:30
08:17:30
11:46:30
15:17:00
16:47:00
19:47:00
10:47:30
15:46:30
17:47:00
07:36:30
10:47:00
13:17:30
08:36:00
11:46:30
18:17:30
07:17:30
12:47:30
22:47:30
09:16:30
09:46:00
20:47:00
21:48:00

08:17:30
10:17:00
12:47:00
14:46:30
15:46:30
17:46:30
19:46:00
06:17:30

Copy
Maine CDC-covid booster

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

Maine CDC-covid booster
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

I WILL

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
Maine CDC-covid booster
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
TRADE DEVELOPMENT

I WILL

TRADE DEVELOPMENT

Maine CDC-covid booster

I WILL

I WILL

Maine CDC-covid booster
VOLUNTEER MAINE - AmeriCor
I WILL

WOOFSTOCK 2023
WOOFSTOCK 2023
WOOFSTOCK 2023
WOOFSTOCK 2023
WOOFSTOCK 2023
WOOFSTOCK 2023
WOOFSTOCK 2023
WOOFSTOCK 2023

00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00

01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00

Length
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Port Broadcasting, LLC*

Log

7/27/23
7/27/23
7/27/23
7/27/23
7/27/23
7/28/23
7/28/23
7/28/23
7/28/23
7/28/23
7/28/23
7/28/23
7/29/23
7/29/23
7/29/23
7/29/23

Printed: 10/5/23 12:14

Log Date

Log Time
07:17:00
09:17:30
10:47:00
12:46:30
14:17:30
06:36:00
09:17:30
10:46:00
11:46:30
15:46:00
16:46:00
18:17:00
05:15:00
06:15:00
07:45:00
09:15:00

Copy
WOOFSTOCK 2023

WOOFSTOCK 2023
WOOFSTOCK 2023
WOOFSTOCK 2023
WOOFSTOCK 2023
WOOFSTOCK 2023
WOOFSTOCK 2023
WOOFSTOCK 2023
WOOFSTOCK 2023
WOOFSTOCK 2023
WOOFSTOCK 2023
WOOFSTOCK 2023
WOOFSTOCK 2023
WOOFSTOCK 2023
WOOFSTOCK 2023
WOOFSTOCK 2023

01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00

Length
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